Decompression Cannula
for Hill-Sachs Lesion
Surgical Technique
02  |  Decompression Cannulafor Hill-Sachs Lesion﻿
Decompression Cannulafor Hill-Sachs Lesion﻿  |  03
Decompression Cannula for Hill-Sachs Lesion
Depressed fractures such as Hill-Sachs lesions are challenging to treat.1 The surgical management includes
percutaneous anatomic reduction and stable fixation to ensure early mobilization and minimal surgical trauma.

reduced Hill-Sachs lesion.
06  |  Decompression Cannulafor Hill-Sachs Lesion﻿
Ordering Information
Decompression cannula ABS-3300
Quickset™ calcium-phosphate cement, 8 cc ABS-3008
Optional Accessories
Drill tip guide pin, 2.4 mm × 311 mm AR-1250L
Cannulated headed reamer, 5 mm-11 mm AR-1405 to AR-1411
Slotted mallet AR-9231-21
Cannula bending tool AR-6655
Guide pin wire, 1.1 mm AR-1249
Products advertised in this brochure/surgical technique guide may not be available in all countries. For information on availability, please contact Arthrex Customer Service or your local Arthrex
representative.
Decompression Cannulafor Hill-Sachs Lesion﻿  |  07
Reference